MACE Daniela
ROSSMANN Miriam
BAUER Kerstin

MURSTEINER Mona

2 OLTEAN Nina
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KNEISSL Katharina

RIGLER Bettina
PICHLER Astrid
GRAF Nicole
DEININGER Johanna

WILHELM Annemarie
HIRSCH Gerlinde
ROBERTO Daniela
FARKAS-UTZIG Beate
HANDLER Brigitte
LEITINGER Hetti

Buckltour 2024 / Endergebnis / Klassenwertung

WU 20
Wien
1. SVG Hohe Wand

Sportsunlimted Neunkirchen

W 20

Payerbach

Waiirflach

1. SVG Hohe Wand
W 30

Haybach
Wechselland Runners
OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn
HSV Marathon WN
W 40

LAC Unlimited
Puchberg

Team Wolfpack
Aspang

Summe

443,3
238,2
172,7

386,2
266,5
259,4

405,4
268,4
248,6
187,8

600,0
449,3
400,0
355,2
294,0
283,9
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06.04
fruehlingslauf

82,9
66,0

67,7
91,1

62,1

100,0
76,0
61,3

Frauen

20.04.cold-
mountain-run

80,8

83,4

100,0
75,7
56,2

04.05.
schlossberglauf

62,3

75,8
66,0
57,3
69,9
67,5

22.05
wein-berg-lauf

70,1
86,5

87,2

63,5

08.06.
alpkogellauf

74,8
79,9

100,0

67,3

74,2

22.06.gfieder-
gelaendelauf

55,8

78,3

70,5

83,1

100,0
79,0
70,6
60,9

74,6

29.06.
hutwischberglauf

71,4
77,5
56,8

87,3

65,0

100,0
73,0
63,6

71,8
67,6

20.07.
wechsellandlauf

77,6

60,1

78,6

69,8
90,2
82,1

70,5
61,1
76,1

25.08.
run-the-bugles

74,3

100,0

62,1

76,2

21.09.wexl-
kampsteinlauf

~
N
w

71,3

85,7

69,9

58,4

29.09
run-the-klamm

72,8

75,0
60,7

65,5
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SEIFRIED Michaela
BUCZKO Petra

HOCHSTOGER Martina
SCHWARZ Gertraud
HARNISCH Anja
STANGL Dagmar
STEIGENBERGER Heide
MACE Ines

1 FILZ Heidemarie
2 KOGLER Brigitte

w N

v b WN

v b WN

JEITLER Tobias
BIERBAUMER Felix
WEINHOFFER Martin

REITERER Daniel
KOGELBAUER Sebastian
STEINLECHNER Paul
WALDHERR Florian
HOLLER Andreas

ORTNER Bernhard
HOFFMANN Jakob
WETZELHUTTER Martin
POLLABAUER Bernd
BAUER Markus

Natschbach
Team Celtic

W 50

HSV Marathon WN
Wechselland Runners
ms moves

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
Payerbach

Wien

W 60

Wechselland Runners
ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

M U 20
Wechselland Runners
1. SVG Hohe Wand

1. SVG Hohe Wand

M 20

Mollram
Kirchschlag
Wechselland Runners
Wechselland Runners
HSV Marathon WN

M 30
MTB Team Bucklige Welt
Wechselland Runners
Falkensteiner Hobbytrailrunner
USV Gasen
Poker Juniors Runners

223,8 78,3 -
202,5 - -
489,9 84,2 -
447,7 74,8 -
283,5 60,9 -
259,7 91,5 -
177,7 60,0 58,7
146,9 - 48,5
420,1 67,2
185,1 - -
Manner
422,4 - 68,3
302,0 64,1 -
253,5 - -
517,4 88,0 -
467,9 78,8 -
456,2 76,0
447,1 - 72,9
376,8 - 71,2
600,0 - 100,0
579,6 - 94,8
550,3 - 90,9
520,2 79,7 90,0
495,5 - 78,0

67,6

72,9

59,0

70,2

87,3

72,5

100,0

90,5
83,3
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69,4

69,8

79,1
74,7
79,0
76,8

100,0

92,4
87,6

80,8
75,4
62,7
84,9

69,2
63,4

78,4

88,4
82,6
75,5

68,6

100,0

97,0

90,5
79,5

71,5
62,6

73,4
79,0

88,3
78,3
76,9
75,5

47,7

72,7
59,0

68,0
80,5
89,7

77,0
71,9
81,0

100,0
93,3
89,2

79,1
75,0

83,3

71,9

86,2

76,2
75,2

97,1
91,9

81,2

81,4
76,8
52,0

75,5

79,2

97,7

83,5

69,6

53,1

78,5

73,6

76,0
66,3

72,8
54,8

70,9

85,4

79,3

100,0
93,0
91,2

90,6
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HAJDU Istvan

TIESO Ruben
STANGL Dieter
KRANL Michael
HANDLER Johannes
GORZA Istvan
SCHARNER Mario
ZOCHLING Herbert
CAPELLMANN Jakob
ROSSLER Florian

GRUBER Andreas
ROSSMANN Markus
EMBST Thomas
PIRIBAUER Christian
HANICKEL Thomas
RUHLAND Richard
ADAIR Colin

OISTRIC Claus

VAISHOR Rene

STEINER Stefan
KUHNEL Markus
SCHNEIDER Gerhard
REISS Bernhard

PANIS Jérg
BRANDSTETTER Christoph
KERSCHBAUMER Jiirgen
REHBERGER Gerhard
PEINSIPP Karlheinz
TOMANN-STETS Michael
ION lulian

LEITINGER Markus

Lenti

Wien

Tri Merino

Tri Merino

USC Lichtenegg

LC ATSV Breitenau

HSV Marathon WN
Ternitz

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

M 40
Wechselland Runners
1. SVG Hohe Wand
Wechselland Runners
Patsch Running Team

Fit Fabrik
Mobile Austria - Der Handystore
1. SVG Hohe Wand
Ternitz
Neunkirchen
Breitenstein
Neunkirchen
FC Karnten Sektion Allg. Be
HSV Marathon WN
Laufsport Mangold
Poker Juniors
ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
Remo Sport
SV Altendorf Running
Athletenschmiede Walpersbach
Wimpassing

M 50

493,0
459,8
433,6
427,2
383,6
354,2
334,4
324,1
303,0
232,4

565,0
560,4
541,0
499,0
486,4
472,5
465,7
448,2
425,7
423,3
360,7
349,5
311,4
311,3
275,0
241,2
237,6
225,9
224,4
193,8
193,1
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89,5
76,7
68,6
77,3
84,0
79,6

71,3
74,7

91,5

84,6

79,3

70,4

71,1

55,6

58,3

68,6

78,4
57,8

64,5

70,9

75,1
86,4

80,4

94,0
90,4
81,9

76,9
75,4

74,5

90,5

82,8

78,3
72,8
71,1
70,4
59,5
62,2

65,6

58,5

63,2

86,8
77,1
75,1
73,3
76,4
89,6

77,0
80,8

91,7

90,5

80,9

73,4

68,0

63,2

78,4

95,1

86,5

76,6
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SCHWARZ Martin
BUCHEBNER Roman
KLUWIK Franz

MACE Peter
RENNHOFER Johannes
FARKAS Akos
SEYFFERTITZ Thomas
LEITHNER Andreas
WENINGER Peter
KAFKA Harald
FLOMMER Manfred
DRABITS Norbert
PENDL Stefan Johann
HOLZER Harald
ROSSMANN Gerald
DRAGAN Nicolae
REISENBAUER Ronny
KOBOLD-RIEGLER Christian

STOCKINGER Hans
SCHMELZER Giinther
HODL Josef
JANOSIEVICS Georg
PIRIBAUER Franz
KURNER Franz

Wechselland Runners
Wr. Neustadt

Wien

Wien

Wechselland Runners
Team Wolfpack

Wien

Pitten

Kirchberg
Wechselland Runners
Wr. Neustadt
Naturfreunde Ebreichsdorf
LMB Mittelburgenland

1. SVG Hohe Wand
Wiener Neustadt
TC Schwarzau
LC Blattla

M 60
AIB Allianz

Skiclub Alland
Reichenau
Wien
Payerbach

494,9
454,9
440,7
394,7
392,8
385,3
365,5
362,5
341,4
339,4
305,6
304,2
248,4
248,2
230,2
222,6
217,1
215,8

448,9
433,9
427,8
376,8
355,2
208,9
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79,8
73,9
71,4

67,0

74,7
64,8
59,2
70,7

63,4

58,5

85,8

60,3
61,8

60,1

52,8

69,5

61,1
55,8

64,9

58,9

59,5
57,2

59,8

72,0

70,2

73,2
69,3
70,5

66,0

62,8
63,1
60,4

65,6
62,6
63,6
82,5

75,3

73,1

63,4
60,1

82,3

70,4
65,0

66,4
62,3
60,6
86,0
68,7
62,0
63,2

73,5

74,0

64,1
61,0
71,6

76,5
73,5

72,8
70,4
65,3

74,4
71,7
69,8

59,8
66,7

80,9
78,1
75,7

73,8
66,1

83,7
74,6

66,1
63,9
64,7
63,0



